7:00 a.m.

MOCHoyd Valley Community School District
Sppecial Board of Education Meeting

MOC-FLOYD VALLEY

COMMUMITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Fostering leaming, excellence, and civic responsibility
Monday, March4, 2024
700am.
7098" Strect South East, Orange City, 1A

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Call to Order
Approval of the Agenda

Approve purchase of a Transit Van

Approve pilot program for afternoon shuttle/route bus monitor for the remainder of the 2023-2024 School
Year

Adjourn

Next Regular Board Meeting: Monday, March 18, 2024, at 6:00 a.m. in the MOC-Floyd Valley District Board Room




